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20.25"W x1.5"Lx7"H

2375"W x13"LxN"H

Slainless Steel AISI304
Acier Inoxydable AlSI304

22.05 Ibs
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1.56 m*/h

16.93"

3.63 psi

HIGHLIGHTS

Automatic /Semiaulomatic
Display in 5 languages
Double sealing,

4 mm sealing width
Sector vacuum gauge
Vacuum in jars
High performance vacuum pumps
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Automaticques/Semi automatiques
Affichage en 5 langucs
Double soudure
L argeur soudure 4 nun
Soudure des sacs de cuisson
Vacuometre sectoriel
Vide en récipient
Pompes a vide élevé



